Jp
t.ac
kau

ao

ag

}@nlp.n

kaz

i,y

ki,

o

il:{a

ai

E-m

]

(1]

1)
2)
3)
4)
0
2] 6
[ 5 2) 7
Y ) 7
2

A
g.l.l

]
ter

pu

m

[co

1



3.1.2

)

3.2

3.21

Blog

3.22
321

3.2.3

3.24

"suspicion”

21

“arrest”
Web
2000
3.3
3.3.1
2
2 break
€)) 2000
(2
f(w.
5, (w) =) €
F
Se (W) W,
f(w): Wi
F :
3.3.2
@
p(niwi)
Sp(n,w;) = 2
p ( ) P(n) 2



Sp(n, w):
p(nw;) :

P(n):
n:

Circuit/

Circuit/
Circuit/

Se(

Storar (W) =S (W) + Zn (SP (n,w,)x /1(”))

Stotal (Vv| ) :
AN) -

Stotal (Vv| )
S,y (W)

total i

3.3.3

)

W,

n

29

29

T 48+29+410+9+4 100

=0.29

3

®)

20

3.4

Step.1

Step.2

Step.3

4.1

10
08
0.6
04
02

0.0

Blog40

Blog

10

100

100

* * *
S *
¢ ?Q" ‘/W..’Oo‘ .g‘_’o




5 5
4.2
10
6
"Table”
5 bank
6
teacher ( )
5
Blog Blog
)
http://reg.crosslanguage.co.jp/webdic/webdic.html
2 2000 ,
6 (3) Ver.2.3.3,
http://chasen.naist.jp/hiki/ChaSen/
[1]
3 F1-42-8,pp.49-56,1996.
”Iackll
[2]
3 lack NL-132-3,pp.17-24,1999.
(3]
NL-147-2,pp.1-6,2002.
4 4

4 break



